INDEX:
BPB MEDICA™
BONE BIOPSY
BONE MARROW ASPIRATION
STERNOBELL™
ILIAC MARROW™
BONE MARROW BIOPSY
FULLY REMOVE™

SBTR2025EC
10
ORDER GUIDE - SPEEDYBELL™
SO
FT
 T
IS
SU
E
B
IO
PS
Y
29
SPEEDYBELL DOPPIA CORSA™
Surgical technique:
 + Insert two fingers into the rings and, with the other hand, pull the rear knob back to the first click for a 10 mm
notch or to the second click for a 20 mm notch.
 + Insert the needle into the selected biopsy site, maintaining the needle’s position and orientation.
 + Push the rear knob fully forward to perform the sampling.
 + Gently withdraw the needle from the patient.
 + To expose the sample and transfer it onto a microscope slide, reload the needle and push the knob forward
for three-quarters of the stroke.
SPEEDYBELL DOPPIA CORSA™ is a semi-automatic guillotine needle for soft tissue biopsy,
offering versatility and precision through the ability to select the sampling notch.
Choice between two sampling
notch sizes: 10 mm or 20 mm
Ring handle for a stable and secure grip
Echogenic marker on the cannula tip for
continuous needle position monitoring during
the procedure
Centimetre markings on the cannula
to control the depth reached
Coaxial needle option (INTRODUTTORE™), ideal for
multiple sampling biopsies (e.g., breast biopsies)
LIVERBREAST
PROSTATEKIDNEY
LUNGSPANCREAS
SO
FT
 T
IS
SU
E
B
IO
PS
Y
30
GAUGE DIAMETER
(mm)
PRODUCT CODE NEEDLE SIZE NEEDLE WITH
INTRODUCER CODE
PIECES
PER BOX
14G 2,00
SBD1410EC
SBD1415EC
SBD1420EC
SBD1425EC
14G x 10cm
14G x 15cm
14G x 20cm
14G x 25cm
SBDTR1410EC
SBDTR1415EC
SBDTR1420EC
SBDTR1425EC
10
16G 1,60
SBD1610EC
SBD1615EC